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1 1 FUSTER E N 1 1:59:25.0 1:59:25.0    FIA T
G R A N D E P UN TO  S2M ED IN A E

2 3 M O N ZO N E N 2 1:59:51.6 1:59:51.6 26.6  26.6 P EUG EO T
207 S2000D EN IZ E

3 4 VA LLEJO E G T 1 2:01:26.8 2:01:26.8 1:35.2  2:01.8 P O R SC H E
911 G T3VA LLEJO E

4 10 G A R R E E N 3 2:01:43.3 2:01:43.3 16.5  2:18.3 P EUG EO T
207 S2000C A R R ER A E

5 6 P ER EZ E N 4 2:02:50.5 2:02:50.5 1:07.2  3:25.5 FIA T
G R A N D E P UN TO  S2M A R C O S E

6 12 M A R TIN E G T 2 2:04:51.8 2:04:51.8 2:01.3  5:26.8 FER R A R I
360 C H A LLEN G EB A R R IO E

7 7 B UR G O E N 5 2:06:11.2 2:06:11.2 1:19.4  6:46.2 M ITSUB ISH I
LA N C ER  EVO  IXB UR G O E

8 18 A VIÑO E G T 3 2:06:24.5 2:06:24.5 13.3  6:59.5 P O R SC H E
997 G T3A VIÑO E

9 8 VIN YES E R 3 1 2:06:31.7 2:06:31.7 7.2  7:06.7 R EN A ULT
C LIO  R 3M ER C A D ER E

10 5 B A SO LS E G T 4 2:08:01.5 2:08:11.5 1:39.8  0:10 8:46.5 FER R A R I
360 C H A LLEN G EH A R O E

11 37 SEN R A E A 1 2:11:55.8 2:11:55.8 3:44.3  12:30.8 P EUG EO T
206 XSVA ZQ UEZ E

12 26 VA LLIN E A 2 2:12:32.4 2:12:32.4 36.6  13:07.4 P EUG EO T
206 XSC UE E

13 28 D O M IN G O E A 3 2:13:13.9 2:13:13.9 41.5  13:48.9 P EUG EO T
206 XSG A R D UÑO E

14 25 A R IA S E A 4 2:13:47.1 2:13:47.1 33.2  14:22.1 P EUG EO T
206 XSA R IA S E

15 30 P ER EZ E A 5 2:14:06.4 2:14:06.4 19.3  14:41.4 P EUG EO T
206 XSR A M IR EZ E

16 40 C O UTO E A 6 2:15:06.9 2:15:06.9 1:00.5  15:41.9 P EUG EO T
206 XSN IEVES E

17 38 Q UESA D A E A 7 2:15:56.6 2:15:56.6 49.7  16:31.6 P EUG EO T
206 XSG A LVA N E

18 32 P ER EZ E A 8 2:16:07.1 2:16:07.1 10.5  16:42.1 P EUG EO T
206 XSIB A R R A E

19 47 M A R TIN E N 6 2:17:46.2 2:17:46.2 1:39.1  18:21.2 R EN A ULT
C LIO  SP O R TM A R TIN E

20 29 G O M EZ E A 9 2:17:59.9 2:17:59.9 13.7  18:34.9 P EUG EO T
206 XSSO UTO E

21 33 A C ITO R ES E A 10 2:18:21.9 2:18:21.9 22.0  18:56.9 P EUG EO T
206 XSA LVA R O E

22 44 P UEYO E N 7 2:19:14.8 2:19:14.8 52.9  19:49.8 R EN A ULT
C LIO  SP O R TC O LC H O N E

23 9 LEM ES E G T 5 2:18:11.0 2:19:41.0 26.2  1:30 20:16.0 FER R A R I
360 C H A LLEN G EP EÑA TE E

24 48 M A R EG IL E A 11 2:21:29.3 2:21:29.3 1:48.3  22:04.3 C ITR O ËN
SA XO  VTSM O R A TA LLA E

25 46 VA ZQ UEZ E N 8 2:21:31.5 2:21:31.5 2.2  22:06.5 R EN A ULT
C LIO  SP O R TD UR A E

26 51 FER R EIR O E H 1 2:22:41.3 2:22:41.3 1:09.8  23:16.3 FO R D
ESC O R T M K IILO R EN ZO E

27 31 O JEA E A 12 2:23:42.5 2:23:42.5 1:01.2  24:17.5 P EUG EO T
206 XSLA G O E

28 41 VIC EN S E A 13 2:24:35.9 2:24:35.9 53.4  25:10.9 P EUG EO T
206 XSFER N A N D EZ E
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29 34 B A C H ILLER E A 14 2:24:54.1 2:24:54.1 18.2  25:29.1 P EUG EO T
206 XSC ER EZO E

30 53 SA IN Z E H 2 2:25:03.2 2:25:03.2 9.1  25:38.2 FO R D
ESC O R TM A R TIN EZ E

31 16 C A B A N ES E G T 6 2:25:03.7 2:28:53.7 3:50.5  3:50 29:28.7 N ISSA N
350ZC A B A N ES E

32 43 C A YUELA E N 9 2:32:08.8 2:32:08.8 3:15.1  32:43.8 SEA T
LEO N  C UP R A  RG A R C IA E

33 58 D A M ETO E H 3 2:34:02.8 2:34:02.8 1:54.0  34:37.8 FO R D
ESC O R TD A M ETO E

34 59 G O M EZ E N 10 2:41:00.3 2:41:00.3 6:57.5  41:35.3 P EUG EO T
106 STO R R A LLA R D O N A E

35 57 JO R D A E H 4 3:11:45.1 3:12:55.1 31:54.8  1:10 1:13:30.1 SEA T
124 2000P ER EZ E

(Subject to confirmation / Sujeto a confirmar)


